
Competitors List

Final Rank CLASSIC MEN

Competitors list

Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 10271303382 Rodrigo Ramatis John BRA 100

2 10271203001 Alves Junio BRA 86

3 10271000172 Da Silva R. Prinscken BRA 78

4 10271202983 Kazuya Daniel BRA 72

5 10271202989 Dias Allison BRA 66

6 xxx Peixoto Marcelo BRA 62

7 xxx Henrique Eduardo BRA 58

8 xxx Gomes Italo BRA 55

9 xxx Audemir Raimundo BRA 52

10 xxx Paredes Bruno BRA 50

11 xxx Isaac Alex BRA 48

Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 20271203027 Tinelly Larissa BRA 100

2 20271203017 De Souza Izabely BRA 86

3 20271303434 Souza Amanda BRA 78

4 xxx Pinheiro Georzia BRA 72

5 xxx Baia Amanda BRA 66
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Competitors List

Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 10271303382 Rodrigo Ramatis John BRA 100

2 10271203001 Alves Junio BRA 86

3 10271202983 Kazuya Daniel BRA 78

4 xxx Peixoto Marcelo BRA 72

5 xxx Paredes Bruno BRA 66

6 10271000172 Da Silva R. Prinscken BRA 62

7 10271202989 Dias Allison BRA 58

8 xxx Gomes Italo BRA 55

9 xxx Rangel André BRA 52

9 xxx Henrique Eduardo BRA 52

9 xxx Aurelio Marco BRA 52

9 xxx Isaac Alex BRA 52

13 xxx Gentyl Francisco BRA 44

13 xxx Audemir Raimundo BRA 44

Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 20271203027 Tinelly Larissa BRA 100

2 20271303434 Souza Amanda BRA 86

3 xxx Pinheiro Georzia BRA 78

4 xxx Baia Amanda BRA 72

Rank M/F Name Ctry Height

1 M Lima Luiz Fernando BRA 1,10m

2 M Alves Junio BRA 1,05m

3 M Peixoto Marcelo BRA 1m

4 M Gentyl Francisco BRA 90cm

5 M Henrique Eduardo BRA 80cm

5 M Menezes Rodrigo BRA 80cm

7 M Aurelio Marco BRA 80cm / 2 tries

7 M Da Silva R. Prinscken BRA 80cm / 2 tries

7 F Souza Amanda BRA 80cm / 2 tries

10 F Tinelly Larissa BRA 70cm

11 M Gomes Italo BRA -

11 M Isaac Alex BRA -
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